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PRODUCT CODE: AD-NR-6247L6
EAN CODE: 5908254825156

STATIX workshop floodlight on a stand,
50W, 4000Im, IP66, 6000K

The STATIX portable floodlight, with a high IP65 rating, is designed to illuminate the work carried outdoors, at home, in the
garage, basement, car, camping, etc. It is equipped with energy-saving LEDs that emit cold light. Compared to most
floodlights, STATIX has a higher colour rendering index so that when working indoors we can see the colours of the
illuminated surface better. It does not flicker and its light has no harmful effects on our eyesight. The device has a sturdy
carrying handle, a practical rotating, unscrewable stand with 360° horizontal and vertical (up and down) adjustment. Power
supply - 3m cable with plug.

N Light source: Rated power: Luminous flux:

= LED 50W 4000Im
Colour temperature: s Degree of protection (IP): Beam angle:
6000K j IP 66 120°

Type of cable: Material housing:

HO5RN F3G Aluminum
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General information

Light source:

Rated power:

Luminous flux:

Colour:

Colour temperature:

Degree of protection (IP):

Colour rendering index CRI:

Beam angle:

Type of cable:

Protection class against electric shock:

Durability L70/B50:

Connection type:

Material housing:

Wire length:

Width:

Height:

Length:

Power factor:

Power supply:

Impact strength:
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LED

50 W

4000 Im

black/yellow

6000K

66

>80

120°

HO5RN F3G

30000 h

The cable is terminated with a plug

Aluminum

25m

30 mm

110 mm

190 mm

0,9

230V

IKO6
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