

PRODUCT CARD



PRODUCT CODE: AD-NR-6247L6 EAN CODE: 5908254825156

STATIX workshop floodlight on a stand, 50W, 4000lm, IP66, 6000K

The STATIX portable floodlight, with a high IP65 rating, is designed to illuminate the work carried outdoors, at home, in the garage, basement, car, camping, etc. It is equipped with energy-saving LEDs that emit cold light. Compared to most floodlights, STATIX has a higher colour rendering index so that when working indoors we can see the colours of the illuminated surface better. It does not flicker and its light has no harmful effects on our eyesight. The device has a sturdy carrying handle, a practical rotating, unscrewable stand with 360° horizontal and vertical (up and down) adjustment. Power supply - 3m cable with plug.





LED



Rated power:

50W



Luminous flux:

4000lm



Colour temperature:

6000K



Degree of protection (IP):

66



Beam angle:

120°



Type of cable:

H05RN F3G



Material housing:

Aluminum



General information

Light source:	LED
Rated power:	50 W
Luminous flux:	4000 lm
Colour:	black/yellow
Colour temperature:	6000K
Degree of protection (IP):	66
Colour rendering index CRI:	>80
Beam angle:	120°
Type of cable:	H05RN F3G
Protection class against electric shock:	1
Durability L70/B50:	30000 h
Connection type:	The cable is terminated with a plug
Material housing:	Aluminum
Wire length:	2.5 m
Width:	30 mm
Height:	110 mm
Length:	190 mm
Power factor:	0,9
Power supply:	230V
	IK06